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No

Materi

Pembina

Tanggal

Jam

Ruang

1

Konseling

Orientasi Program Studi S2 dan S3 Bimbingan dan

Koordinator Prodi

10/08/2017

H1.225

Jam ke:

1
2
3.
4
5

6.

. 07.00--07.50
. 07.50--08.40
08.45--09.35
. 09.35--10.25
. 10.30--11.20
11.20--12.10

ISTIRAHAT

7
8
9

. 13.10-- 14.00

. 14,00 -- 14.50
. 14.55-- 15.45

10. 15.45--16.35

1

1.18.15--19.05




